

DTIL/SE/2024/12

Date: 19.04.2024

To
The General Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code 532329

Sub: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the above stated subject, please find enclosed herewith Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure and Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the financial year ended 31st March 2024.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Danlaw Technologies India Limited

Gaurav Padmawar
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: As mentioned above

Factory

Email ID: info@danlawtech.com; Website: www.danlawtechnologies.com



Date: 10.04.2024

COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE FOR YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015)

In compliance with Regulation 7(1) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 DANLAW TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LTD had appointed NSDL DATABASE MANAGEMENT LIMITED as its Registrar & Transfer Agent for Providing registry, share transfer and other services.

We, DANLAW TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LTD and NSDL DATABASE MANAGEMENT LIMITED certify that, for year ended March 31, 2024, all activities in relation to share transfer facility for equity share are maintained by NSDL DATABASE MANAGEMENT LIMITED, Registrar & Transfer Agent (Registered with SEBI vide SEBI Registration No. INR000004181) of DANLAW TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LTD in compliance with Regulation 7(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For DANLAW TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LTD

For NSDL DATABASE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

(SEBI Registration No. INR000004181)

Gaurav Padmawar

(Company Secretary)

Date: April 10, 2024

Place: Hyderabad

Sunil Kamble
(Assistant Vice President)

Date: April 10, 2024

Place: Mumbai